The Hearts Center Summer 2011 World Freedom Conference

A New Alchemy of Divine Love for Aquarius—
A Celebration of Spirit with Drama, Song and Dance

July 1-5, Villa Maria Retreat Center, Frontenac, Minnesota
(Main conference activities are in Ursuline Hall. All times are Central Daylight Time.)

Thursday, June 30: Registration Day
1:00 p.m.  Villa Maria check-in time

3:00 Registration opens
6:00 Welcome by the Villa Maria staff
Dinner

Friday, July 1: Youth Day and Canada Day
5:45a.m. Sunrise over the bluffs

6:00 Guided meditation — Your L.I.F.E. Before Your Eyes (Light In Eull
Embodiment) by Mario Meza

6:15 Registration opens

6:45 In seats. Silent meditation

7:00 Welcome by David C. Lewis

7:15 “Our Daily Spiritual Vitamins” Service led by the youth

Children’s Golden Buddha Rosary

8:00 Lanello and Clare de Lis: Dancing with the Real Stars

8:30 Breakfast

9:30 Presentation: “The Power of Prayer” by Anthony Rogers

10:00 Classic decree session: Invoking and directing seventh-ray energies

10:45 Darshan on Youthfulness with the Youth hosted by Rex and Nada, Bob and
Pearl

12:00 noon Presentation: “How to be a Drama Queen or King” by Hespera Purdin
12:30 p.m. Lunch

1:30 Canada Day Celebration — Canadian National Anthem
1:45 Presentation: “The Healing of Our Inner Child” by Al Urrutia
2:45 Ho’oponopono Dance practice session
Sl Outdoor activities planned by Athena Purdin and Aaron Badten
5:00 Prayers and songs
Musical meditation
5:30 Lady Kristine: Focusing the Chrismatic Light of Grace
6:00 Dinner
7:00 “The Path of Enlightenment—a Conversation among Spiritual Aspirants”
(around the campfire)
9:00 Evening Astreas

Saturday, July 2
5:45 a.m. Sunrise over the bluffs

6:00 Guided meditation by Sam Guccioni
6:45 In seats. Silent meditation
7:00 Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs

Musical meditation



Kuan Yin: The Cosmic Resonance of Mercy’s Light

8:30 Breakfast
9:30 Ho’oponopono Dance practice session
10:15 Prayers and songs
Musical meditation
11:15 K-17: A Report from the Cosmic Secret Service

12:00 noon Movement through Eurythmy by Ralph Raaths
12:30 p.m. Lunch
1:30 Guided hike in Frontenac State Park
Other outdoor activities including swimming at Hok-Si-La Park in Lake City or
walking the labyrinth

3:00 Presentation: “Adding Years To Your Life and Life to Your Years Right
Now!” by Donna Korth

4:00 Presentation: “Emergency First Aid — Boyscout Style” by Philip Gabbert

5:00 Prayers and songs
Musical meditation

5:30 Fortuna: A New Flowering of Your Abundant Life

6:00 Dinner

7:00 Reports from local Hearts Centers and heartfriends groups

7:30 Movement through Qigong by Joel Rosenfeld

8:00 World Freedom Service with Astreas

Sunday, July 3: International Day
5:45a.m. Sunrise over the bluffs

6:00 Guided meditation by Donna Korth
6:45 In seats. Silent meditation
7:00 Bilingual Children’s Golden Buddha Rosary

Prayers, mantras and songs
Musical meditation

8:00 Mother Mary: The Mothers of Heaven Are at Your Service!
8:30 Breakfast
9:30 Movement through Qigong by Joel Rosenfeld
10:00 International Freedom Day Celebration
Annual report from the International Hearts Center Council by Ralph
Raaths
10:30 Salute to the Nations
Report by Spain
10:45 Report by Sweden
11:00 Intermission
1S Report by South Africa
11:30 Prayers and songs

Musical meditation on the heart with the harp
12:00 noon Goddess of Liberty: Liberating Your Higher Spiritual Faculties
12:30 p.m. Lunch

1:30 Meeting of the Holy Order of the Knights and Ladies of the Flame
1:30 Hiking, swimming, walking the labyrinth, outdoor time

3:00 Gather for filming of the Ho’oponopono Dance

4:00 Circle of International Unity and Display of National Flags

National Anthems, songs and blessing of each nation in crystal light
4:45 Salute to the Nations



5:00

5:30
6:00
7:00

7:25
7:45
9:00

Report by Canada

Prayers and songs

Musical meditation

Cyclopea: A Report from the Karmic Board on Earth’s Progress
Dinner

Salute to the Nations

Report by Argentina

Report by Chile

Contra Dancing (community folk dancing for all ages)

Evening Astreas and campfire

Monday, July 4: American Independence Day

5:45 a.m.
6:00
6:45
7:00

8:30
9:30

9:45
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30 p.m.
1:30
5:00

5:30
6:00
7:00
9:00
9:00

Sunrise over the bluffs
Guided meditation by Patricia West
In seats. Silent meditation
Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs
Godfre and Lotus: Sing Our New Song of Freedom!
Breakfast
Independence Day Celebration
National Anthem, Pledge of Allegiance, songs, marching, violet fire salute
Prayers to El Morya
El Morya: A Sacred Darshan with Adepts-to-Be
Surprise message from a great cosmic being
Report from The Hearts Center Council and community meeting
Lunch
Fourth of July cruise on Lake Pepin
Prayers, songs, and consecration of Karmic Board letters
Musical meditation
Saint Germain and Portia: America Must Embrace Freedom’s Culture!
Dinner
Community talent show and play
Fireworks in Lake City or
Evening Astreas and campfire

Tuesday, July 5

5:45 a.m.
6:00
6:45
7:00

8:30
9:30
10:30
10:45
134’5

12:00 noon
1:30 p.m.

Sunrise over the bluffs

Guided meditation by Patricia West

In seats. Silent meditation

Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs

Musical meditation

Hercules: My New Labor of Love

Breakfast

Panel discussion on community

Dancing with the big stars (Elohim), the little stars (elementals), and the Sun
Prayer and musical meditation

Great Divine Director: Our New Thrust for the Light Worldwide!
Mighty Victory: | Compel You to Maintain the Victory Consciousness!
Sealing of the conference. Circle of fellowship

Lunch

Meru University begins



