The Hearts Center Summer 2011 World Freedom Conference

A New Alchemy of Divine Love for Aquarius— A Celebration of Spirit with Drama, Song and Dance

July 1-5, Villa Maria Retreat Center, Frontenac, Minnesota

(Main conference activities are in Ursuline Hall. All times are Central Daylight Time.)

Thursday, June 30: Registration Day		
1:00 p.m.	Villa Maria check-in time	
3:00	Registration opens	
6:00	Welcome by the Villa Maria staff	
	Dinner	
Eriday July	1. Youth Day and Canada Day	
5:45 a.m.	1: Youth Day and Canada Day Sunrise over the bluffs	
6:00	Guided meditation – Your L.I.F.E. Before Your Eyes (Light In Full	
0.00	Embodiment) by Mario Meza	
6:15	Registration opens	
6:45	In seats. Silent meditation	
7:00	Welcome by David C. Lewis	
7:15	"Our Daily Spiritual Vitamins" Service led by the youth	
	Children's Golden Buddha Rosary	
8:00	Lanello and Clare de Lis: Dancing with the Real Stars	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Presentation: "The Power of Prayer" by Anthony Rogers	
10:00	Classic decree session: Invoking and directing seventh-ray energies	
10:45	Darshan on Youthfulness with the Youth hosted by Rex and Nada, Bob and Pearl	
12:00 noon	Presentation: "How to be a Drama Queen or King" by Hespera Purdin	
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	
1:30	Canada Day Celebration – Canadian National Anthem	
1:45	Presentation: "The Healing of Our Inner Child" by Al Urrutia	
2:45	Ho'oponopono Dance practice session	
3:15	Outdoor activities planned by Athena Purdin and Aaron Badten	
5:00	Prayers and songs	
	Musical meditation	
5:30	Lady Kristine: Focusing the Chrismatic Light of Grace	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	"The Path of Enlightenment—a Conversation among Spiritual Aspirants"	
	(around the campfire)	
9:00	Evening Astreas	
Saturday, Ju	uly 2	
5:45 a.m.	Sunrise over the bluffs	
6:00	Guided meditation by Sam Guccioni	
6:45	In seats. Silent meditation	
7:00	Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs	
	Musical meditation	

	Kuan Yin: The Cosmic Resonance of Mercy's Light
8:30	Breakfast
9:30	Ho'oponopono Dance practice session
10:15	Prayers and songs
	Musical meditation
11:15	K-17: A Report from the Cosmic Secret Service
12:00 noon	Movement through Eurythmy by Ralph Raaths
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30	Guided hike in Frontenac State Park
	Other outdoor activities including swimming at Hok-Si-La Park in Lake City or
N/ QUILLIN	walking the labyrinth
3:00	Presentation: "Adding Years To Your Life and Life to Your Years Right
	Now!" by Donna Korth
4:00	Presentation: "Emergency First Aid – Boyscout Style" by Philip Gabbert
5:00	Prayers and songs
	Musical meditation
5:30	Fortuna: A New Flowering of Your Abundant Life
6:00	Dinner
7:00	Reports from local Hearts Centers and heartfriends groups
7:30	Movement through Qigong by Joel Rosenfeld
8:00	World Freedom Service with Astreas
	y 3: International Day
5:45 a.m.	
6:00	Guided meditation by Donna Korth
6:45	In seats. Silent meditation
7:00	Bilingual Children's Golden Buddha Rosary
	Prayers, mantras and songs
	Musical meditation
8:00	Mother Mary: The Mothers of Heaven Are at Your Service!
8:30	Breakfast
9:30	Movement through Qigong by Joel Rosenfeld
10:00	International Freedom Day Celebration
	Annual report from the International Hearts Center Council by Ralph
della	Raaths
10:30	Salute to the Nations
	Report by Spain
10:45	Report by Sweden
11:00	Intermission
11:15	Report by South Africa
11:30	Prayers and songs
	Musical meditation on the heart with the harp
12:00 noon	Goddess of Liberty: Liberating Your Higher Spiritual Faculties
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30	Meeting of the Holy Order of the Knights and Ladies of the Flame
1:30	Hiking, swimming, walking the labyrinth, outdoor time
3:00	Gather for filming of the Ho'oponopono Dance
4:00	Circle of International Unity and Display of National Flags
	National Anthems, songs and blessing of each nation in crystal light
4:45	Salute to the Nations

	Report by Canada	
5:00	Prayers and songs	
0.00	Musical meditation	
5:30	Cyclopea: A Report from the Karmic Board on Earth's Progress	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	Salute to the Nations	
7.00	Report by Argentina	
7:25	Report by Chile	
7:45	Contra Dancing (community folk dancing for all ages)	
9:00	Evening Astreas and campfire	
0.00	2. Orang / tourous and samping	
Monday, July 4: American Independence Day		
5:45 a.m.		
6:00	Guided meditation by Patricia West	
6:45	In seats. Silent meditation	
7:00	Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs	
	Godfre and Lotus: Sing Our New Song of Freedom!	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Independence Day Celebration	
	National Anthem, Pledge of Allegiance, songs, marching, violet fire salute	
9:45	Prayers to El Morya	
10:00	El Morya: A Sacred Darshan with Adepts-to-Be	
11:00	Surprise message from a great cosmic being	
11:30	Report from The Hearts Center Council and community meeting	
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	
1:30	Fourth of July cruise on Lake Pepin	
5:00	Prayers, songs, and consecration of Karmic Board letters	
	Musical meditation	
5:30	Saint Germain and Portia: America Must Embrace Freedom's Culture!	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	Community talent show and play	
9:00	Fireworks in Lake City or	
9:00	Evening Astreas and campfire	
1000		
Tuesday, Ju		
5:45 a.m.	Sunrise over the bluffs	
6:00	Guided meditation by Patricia West	
6:45	In seats. Silent meditation	
7:00	Rosary, prayers, mantras and songs	
	Musical meditation	
0.00	Hercules: My New Labor of Love	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Panel discussion on community	
10:30	Dancing with the big stars (Elohim), the little stars (elementals), and the Sun	
10:45	Prayer and musical meditation	
11:15	Great Divine Director: Our New Thrust for the Light Worldwide!	
242	Mighty Victory: I Compel You to Maintain the Victory Consciousness!	
12:00 5005	Sealing of the conference. Circle of fellowship	
12:00 noon	Lunch Moru University begins	
1:30 p.m.	Meru University begins	